:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8083578

Dec 29, 2023 - 05:16 (UTC)

In epoch 252,611 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 879953 - 0.017399036 ETH®
40.49 USD

2 879954 - 0.017427001 ETH®
40.55 USD

3 879955 - 0.017440797 ETH&
40.58 USD

4 879956 - 0.017432018 ETH®
40.56 USD

S 879957 - 0.017443598 ETH®
40.59 USD

6 879958 - 0.017376000 ETH&®
40.43 USD

7 879959 - 0.017343707 ETH®
40.36 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8083578
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/252611
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/879953
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/879954
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/879955
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/879956
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/879957
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/879958
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/879959

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

879960

879961

879962

879963

879964

879965

879966

879967

879968

Validator Id

335135

Amount

- 0.017458811
40.62 USD

- 0.017357928
40.39 USD

- 0.017430828
40.56 USD

- 0.017384642
40.45 USD

- 0.017443808
40.59 USD

- 0.017365901
40.41 USD

- 0.017393525
40.47 USD

- 0.017429510
40.56 USD

- 0.017441273
40.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.041547181
96.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/879960
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/879961
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/879962
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/879963
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/879964
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/879965
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/879966
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/879967
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/879968
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/335135

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



