

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-16 09:11 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8083578

DATE & TIME Dec 29, 2023 · 05:16 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 252,611 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>879953</u>	- 0.017399036 ETH � 40.49 USD
2	<u>879954</u>	- 0.017427001 ETH � 40.55 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>879955</u>	- 0.017440797 ETH � 40.58 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>879956</u>	- 0.017432018 ETH � 40.56 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>879957</u>	- 0.017443598 ETH � 40.59 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>879958</u>	- 0.017376000 ETH � 40.43 USD
<u>7</u>	879959	- 0.017343707 ETH � 40.36 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	879960	- 0.017458811 ETH � 40.62 USD
9	<u>879961</u>	- 0.017357928 ETH
<u>10</u>	<u>879962</u>	- 0.017430828 ETH � 40.56 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>879963</u>	- 0.017384642 ETH � 40.45 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>879964</u>	- 0.017443808 ETH � 40.59 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>879965</u>	- 0.017365901 ETH � 40.41 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>879966</u>	- 0.017393525 ETH � 40.47 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>879967</u>	- 0.017429510 ETH � 40.56 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>879968</u>	- 0.017441273 ETH � 40.58 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>335135</u>	+ 0.041547181 ETH � 96.68 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.